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Compared to same date range in 2025

Violent Crimes

 %Change

Sector 111 Sector 112 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 113

0%509A MURDER/NON-NEGLIGENT MANSLAUGHTER 50 2 31 2 2 50%0%-100%
09A Homicide Firearms

Percent 09A Homicide Committed using Firearms
5 5

%100 %100
0%1 2 20 2 3-100% 0% 50%

%100 %100 %100%100 %100 %100
100%111A FORCIBLE RAPE 21 1 01 0 0 0%N/A0%

11A Rape Firearms
Percent 11A Rape Committed using Firearms

0 0
%0 %0

0%0 0 00 0 00% 0% 0%
%0 %100 %100%0 %0 %100

-100%3120E ROBBERY/COMMERCIAL HOUSE 00 0 01 2 0 0%-100%-100%
120 Robbery /Business Total 3 0 -100%1 0 2 00 0-100% -100% 0%

120 Robbery /Business Firearms
Percent 120 Robbery /Business Committed using Firearms

3 0
%100 %100

-100%1 2 00 0 0-100% -100% 0%
%100 %100 %100%100 %100 %100

Victims Shot 0 0 0 00 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0%
-86%7120A ROBBERY/INDIVIDUAL 10 1 00 3 4 -100%-67%0%
N/A0120B ROBBERY/CARJACKING 10 1 00 0 0 0%N/A0%

120 Robbery /Individual Total 7 2 -71%0 0 3 42 00% -33% -100%
120 Robbery /Individual Firearms

Percent 120 Robbery /Individual Committed using Firearms
4 1

%57 %50
-75%0 1 30 1 00% 0% -100%

%100 %33 %75%100 %50 %100
Victims Shot 0 0 1 00 0 1 00% -100% 0% -100%

7%2913A1 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 315 20 69 7 13 -54%186%-44%
33%913A4 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT DOMESTIC 126 3 33 3 3 0%0%100%

13A Aggravated Assault Total 38 43 13%12 11 10 1623 9-8% 130% -44%
13A Aggravated Assault Firearms

Percent 13A Aggravated Assault Committed using Firearms
17 16
%45 %37

-5%3 3 112 12 2-33% 300% -81%
%25 %30 %69%18 %52 %22

Victims Shot 3 1 3 99 1 15 11-67% 200% -89% -27%
Total for Violent Crimes -4%54 52221715 122812 -20% 65% -45%



Property Crimes

 %Change

Sector 111 Sector 112 Precinct Total
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2026
Period

2026
Period

2025
Period

2025
Period

2026

Sector 113

-83%6200 ARSON 11 0 01 2 3 -100%-100%0%
-17%12220A BURGLARY/B&E/RESIDENTIAL 106 1 34 3 5 -40%-67%50%
-71%14220B BURGLARY/B&E/COMMERCIAL 40 4 02 12 0 0%-67%-100%

-100%1220C BURGLARY/B&E/OUTBUILDING 00 0 00 1 0 0%-100%0%
220 Burglary Total 27 14 -48%6 6 16 55 30% -69% -40%

36%7223C SHOPLIFTING 980 94 42 69 1 300%36%-100%
-27%4523D THEFT FROM BUILDING 333 24 616 22 7 -14%9%-81%
-39%12223F THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE 7512 56 731 81 10 -30%-31%-61%
-54%1323G THEFT OF MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS/ACCESSORIES 62 2 23 8 2 0%-75%-33%
12%6523H ALL OTHER LARCENY 7321 29 2320 38 7 229%-24%5%

23 Larceny Total 317 285 -10%72 38 218 27205 42-47% -6% 56%
9%43240 MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 476 32 911 27 5 80%19%-45%
0%1240B THEFT OF MOPED/OTHER VEHICLE TYPE 10 1 01 0 0 0%N/A-100%

240 Auto Theft Total 44 48 9%12 6 27 533 9-50% 22% 80%
Total for Property Crimes -12%394 3484026391 5424351 -44% -8% 35%

-11%Grand Total Major Crimes 448 400106 280 6263 271 66 6%-3%-41%
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